
Printed:

Race Director: KRAMPFL Reinhard (GER) Technical Specifications:        Forerunners:
Ch. of Comp: ŠPAN Aleš (SLO) 1 BUCHER Andreas
FIS TD: ROSSMEISL Manfred (GER) Name of Slope: Stari Vrh 2 MIHALIČ Urša
Head Judge: DOPFER Wolfgang (GER) Lenght (m): 3
Judge 1 (T1): KALČIČ Boris (SLO) Width (m): 16 4
Judge 2 (T2): MARKL Stephan (SUI) Gradient (deg): 5
Judge 3 (T3): STADTMÜLLER Walter (GER)   Average speed:
Judge 4 (A1): DRŽAJ BONAČ Živa (SLO) Ch. of Course: M: 9,7 m/s
Judge 5 (A2): MATT Rudi (GER) LINDNER Franci (SLO) W: 8,2 m/s
CALCULATION: John & www.bonac.si     Pace Time: 25,60

    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ
1 187 2197853 MARBLER Margarita AUT 24,91 4,8 4,8 4,8 2,2 2,4 2,2 2,3 bF bPG+ 1,390 1,280 14,40 6,05 6,32 26,77

2 162 2485027 PERTAKHIYA Marika RUS 26,64 4,5 4,6 4,4 2,0 2,0 2,2 1,8 3 TT 1,200 0,900 13,50 4,23 5,51 23,24

3 161 2526325 GUNCHENKO Anastasiya RUS 26,80 4,4 4,4 4,0 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,9 bT 3 1,200 1,200 12,80 4,56 5,43 22,79

4 164 2485018 ZUEVA Alena RUS 27,06 4,4 4,3 4,1 1,6 1,9 1,7 2,0 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 12,80 4,32 5,31 22,43

5 126 2526184 VACULIKOVA Tereza CZE 27,74 4,2 4,4 4,2 1,8 1,7 2,0 1,8 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 12,80 4,38 4,99 22,17

6 130 2526326 GRASEMANN Laura GER 26,71 3,9 4,2 4,2 1,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 3 bL 1,200 1,200 12,30 4,20 5,47 21,97

7 101 2340250 BEDNARIK Nina SLO 27,49 4,1 4,0 4,0 1,5 1,8 1,5 1,9 3 bL 1,200 1,200 12,10 4,02 5,11 21,23

8 163 2485020 PISAREVSKAYA Irina RUS 26,15 4,0 3,8 4,0 1,9 1,2 2,0 1,1 bL TT 1,200 0,900 11,80 3,37 5,74 20,91

9 125 2358586 SUDOVA Šarka CZE 28,21 3,9 4,0 3,8 1,8 1,8 1,9 1,7 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 11,70 4,32 4,77 20,79

10 169 2440553 PARKS Nicole AUS 27,99 3,5 3,7 3,7 2,0 1,9 2,1 1,9 bPp 3 1,200 1,200 10,90 4,74 4,87 20,51

11 170 2484419 HUMPHRIES Roanna AUS 27,08 3,7 3,4 3,5 1,9 1,8 2,1 1,7 bPp 3 1,200 1,200 10,60 4,50 5,30 20,40

12 186 2484380 BUMANN Nicole SUI 27,17 3,2 3,5 3,8 1,8 1,6 1,8 1,5 bL 3 1,200 1,200 10,50 4,02 5,26 19,78

13 152 2484883 GROULT Fanny FRA 26,75 3,9 3,5 3,7 1,5 1,2 1,4 1,3 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 11,10 3,24 5,46 19,80

14 174 2484417 MELVILLE Sarah AUS 27,56 3,8 3,8 3,7 1,8 1,1 1,7 1,0 bL 3 1,200 1,200 11,30 3,36 5,08 19,74

15 184 2527012 GOBBI Samanta SUI 28,24 3,7 3,6 3,5 1,2 1,6 1,4 1,3 fT bT 1,250 1,200 10,80 3,36 4,76 18,92

16 171 2484416 COX Britteny AUS 28,70 3,6 3,4 3,5 1,0 1,1 0,9 1,2 3 bL 1,200 1,200 10,50 2,52 4,54 17,56

17 172 2441135 TURNBULL Karinya AUS 29,46 3,5 3,4 3,5 1,0 1,3 1,2 1,1 3 bL 1,200 1,200 10,40 2,76 4,19 17,35

18 175 2526692 NISHIKAWA Chiaki JPN 29,45 3,0 3,0 3,0 1,3 1,8 1,5 1,8 3 fT 1,200 1,250 9,00 3,93 4,19 17,12

19 127 2526990 KRSKOVA Barbora CZE 28,88 2,9 3,4 3,3 1,9 1,3 2,1 1,2 S TT 0,760 0,900 9,60 2,64 4,46 16,70

20 128 2526991 HNYKOVA Kristyna CZE 29,98 3,4 3,4 3,4 1,5 0,7 1,6 0,8 3 TT 1,200 0,900 10,20 2,53 3,94 16,67

21 131 2485171 KRAUS Constanze GER 29,40 2,3 2,2 2,0 2,1 0,5 2,1 0,5 bL 3 1,200 1,200 6,50 3,12 4,21 13,83

22 141 2373041 SANTA-OLALLA Reyes SPA 33,08 2,9 2,6 2,3 1,1 1,3 1,1 1,2 3 bL 1,200 1,200 7,80 2,82 2,49 13,11

23 180 2526185 HENNINGSEN Maj DEN 32,60 3,0 2,6 2,9 0,7 0,8 0,6 0,9 S 3 0,760 1,200 8,50 1,51 2,71 12,72

24 178 2527444 HOUSTON Alexandra GBR 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,2 0,3 3 nj 1,200 0,000 0,30 0,30 0,60

EUROPACUP FREESTYLE

STC Stari Vrh, Slovenija, 16.- 18. 01.09
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RESULT LIST: MOGULS FINAL WOMEN
Start of Finals: 16.Jan.2009 at: 14:00
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EC STARI VRH 2009 (MO1)

     Results from the Qualification:



    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ

Printed:

Race Director: KRAMPFL Reinhard (GER) Technical Specifications:        Forerunners:

Ch. of Comp: ŠPAN Aleš (SLO) 1 BUCHER Andreas

FIS TD: ROSSMEISL Manfred (GER) Name of Slope: Stari Vrh 2 MIHALIČ Urša

Head Judge: DOPFER Wolfgang (GER) Lenght (m): 3

Judge 1 (T1): KALČIČ Boris (SLO) Width (m): 16 4

Judge 2 (T2): MARKL Stephan (SUI) Gradient (deg): 5

Judge 3 (T3): STADTMÜLLER Walter (GER)   Average speed:

Judge 4 (A1): DRŽAJ BONAČ Živa (SLO) Ch. of Course: M: 9,7 m/s

Judge 5 (A2): MATT Rudi (GER) LINDNER Franci (SLO) W: 8,2 m/s

CALCULATION: John & www.bonac.si     Pace Time: 25,60

    Turns             Air           Points

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Nat Time J1 J2 J3      J4      J5      Code DD DD Turns Air Time TOTAL TIE

0,00 DSQ

1 187 2197853 MARBLER Margarita AUT 24,50 4,6 4,8 4,6 2,0 2,1 2,0 2,2 bF bPp 1,390 1,200 14,00 5,36 6,51 25,87

2 162 2485027 PERTAKHIYA Marika RUS 26,45 4,1 4,1 3,9 1,9 1,7 2,0 1,7 3 TT 1,200 0,900 12,10 3,87 5,60 21,57

3 161 2526325 GUNCHENKO Anastasiya RUS 26,89 4,0 4,3 4,1 1,3 1,5 1,5 1,5 bT 3 1,200 1,200 12,40 3,48 5,39 21,27

4 170 2484419 HUMPHRIES Roanna AUS 27,66 4,0 4,1 4,3 1,7 1,2 1,8 1,1 bPp 3 1,200 1,200 12,40 3,48 5,03 20,91

5 163 2485020 PISAREVSKAYA Irina RUS 26,51 4,2 4,2 4,1 1,3 0,8 1,5 0,9 bL TT 1,200 0,900 12,50 2,44 5,57 20,51

6 186 2484380 BUMANN Nicole SUI 26,63 4,0 3,7 3,5 2,1 1,1 2,0 1,0 bL 3 1,200 1,200 11,20 3,72 5,51 20,43

7 126 2526184 VACULIKOVA Tereza CZE 28,72 3,8 3,8 4,0 1,7 1,8 1,7 1,9 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 11,60 4,26 4,53 20,39

8 164 2485018 ZUEVA Alena RUS 27,68 4,0 4,3 4,0 1,3 1,3 1,5 1,4 TT bPp 0,900 1,200 12,30 2,88 5,02 20,20

9 130 2526326 GRASEMANN Laura GER 27,11 3,8 3,6 3,6 1,5 1,7 1,5 1,8 3 bL 1,200 1,200 11,00 3,90 5,29 20,19

10 101 2340250 BEDNARIK Nina SLO 27,44 3,9 3,6 3,7 1,6 1,5 1,6 1,6 3 bL 1,200 1,200 11,20 3,78 5,13 20,11

11 125 2358586 SUDOVA Šarka CZE 28,85 3,7 4,2 4,0 1,5 1,5 1,6 1,6 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 11,90 3,72 4,47 20,09

12 169 2440553 PARKS Nicole AUS 27,93 3,9 3,7 3,6 1,5 1,6 1,8 1,4 bPp 3 1,200 1,200 11,20 3,78 4,90 19,88

13 152 2484883 GROULT Fanny FRA 26,75 3,9 3,5 3,7 1,5 1,2 1,4 1,3 3 bPp 1,200 1,200 11,10 3,24 5,46 19,80

14 174 2484417 MELVILLE Sarah AUS 27,56 3,8 3,8 3,7 1,8 1,1 1,7 1,0 bL 3 1,200 1,200 11,30 3,36 5,08 19,74

15 184 2527012 GOBBI Samanta SUI 28,24 3,7 3,6 3,5 1,2 1,6 1,4 1,3 fT bT 1,250 1,200 10,80 3,36 4,76 18,92

16 171 2484416 COX Britteny AUS 28,70 3,6 3,4 3,5 1,0 1,1 0,9 1,2 3 bL 1,200 1,200 10,50 2,52 4,54 17,56

17 172 2441135 TURNBULL Karinya AUS 29,46 3,5 3,4 3,5 1,0 1,3 1,2 1,1 3 bL 1,200 1,200 10,40 2,76 4,19 17,35

18 175 2526692 NISHIKAWA Chiaki JPN 29,45 3,0 3,0 3,0 1,3 1,8 1,5 1,8 3 fT 1,200 1,250 9,00 3,93 4,19 17,12

19 127 2526990 KRSKOVA Barbora CZE 28,88 2,9 3,4 3,3 1,9 1,3 2,1 1,2 S TT 0,760 0,900 9,60 2,64 4,46 16,70

20 128 2526991 HNYKOVA Kristyna CZE 29,98 3,4 3,4 3,4 1,5 0,7 1,6 0,8 3 TT 1,200 0,900 10,20 2,53 3,94 16,67

21 131 2485171 KRAUS Constanze GER 29,40 2,3 2,2 2,0 2,1 0,5 2,1 0,5 bL 3 1,200 1,200 6,50 3,12 4,21 13,83

22 141 2373041 SANTA-OLALLA Reyes SPA 33,08 2,9 2,6 2,3 1,1 1,3 1,1 1,2 3 bL 1,200 1,200 7,80 2,82 2,49 13,11

23 180 2526185 HENNINGSEN Maj DEN 32,60 3,0 2,6 2,9 0,7 0,8 0,6 0,9 S 3 0,760 1,200 8,50 1,51 2,71 12,72

24 178 2527444 HOUSTON Alexandra GBR 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,2 0,3 3 nj 1,200 0,000 0,30 0,30 0,60

16.01.2009 16:01

RESULT LIST: MOGULS SEMIFINAL WOMEN

210

25

Start of Qualifications: 16.Jan.2009 at: 11:30


